F
DOWNTOWN

GRAND JUNCTION
ey

Grand Junction Downtown Development Authority (DDA)

7:30 am

7:35 am

7:40 am

7:50 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

8:45 am

9:00 am

Thursday, July 11, 2013, 7:30am

Whitman School, 248 South Fourth Street

DDA BOARD MEETING AGENDA

Call to Order
Approval of Minutes - Meeting of June 27, 2013

Ratification of Avalon Development Agreement
Chet Enstrom Legends Sculpture

Request for DDA Contribution of $10,000
Authorization to Contract for Commission

Request for Funding for Splashpad Improvements
Planter/Bench $9,475

White Hall

Updates

AOTC Forum - August 27, 2013
Housing Study

4t of July Parade Complaints

Other Business

Adjourn



