

Grand Junction Downtown Development Authority (DDA)

Thursday, July 11, 2013, 7:30am Whitman School, 248 South Fourth Street

## **DDA BOARD MEETING AGENDA**

7:30 am	Call to Order Approval of Minutes - Meeting of June 27, 2013
7:35 am	Ratification of Avalon Development Agreement
7:40 am	Chet Enstrom Legends Sculpture Request for DDA Contribution of \$10,000 Authorization to Contract for Commission
7:50 am	Request for Funding for Splashpad Improvements Planter/Bench \$9,475
8:00 am	White Hall
8:30 am	Updates AOTC Forum - August 27, 2013 Housing Study 4 <sup>th</sup> of July Parade Complaints

- 8:45 am Other Business
- 9:00 am Adjourn